[orynnHa

Onbra

MNMoanucaHo undposom

Onbra ButanbeBHa

II €TEL
ybaldda

I1aHa

Jib&

BHA

I'PA®UK

oneHo RATHPREISPYMKOY Mopo3osckasi COIII na 1 yeTBepthb 2024-2025 yueGHoro roja

+03'00'

Hata: 2024.09.12 210851

Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

02.09

03.09

04.09

05.09

06.09

09.09

10.09

11.09

12.09

13.09

16.09

17.09

18.09

19.09

20.09

23.09

24.09

25.09

26.09

27.09

30.09

01.10

Pycckuit si3b1k

K/P

K/P

JlutepaTypHoe
YTEHUE

MaremaTuka

N

K/P

Oxpyxaromui
MUp

N

My3blika

N30

Texnonorus

dusnyeckas
KYJIbTypa

NINININ

AHTITHACKUH
SI3BIK

IIpenmerst
y4eOHOro
IUIaHa

Kinacc

Hatbl 1 yeTBepTH

02.10

03.10

04.10

07.10

08.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

14.10

15.10

16.10

17.10

18.10

21.10

22.10

23.10

24.10

25.10

Pycckuii s3b1k

K/P

K/P

JlutepatypHoe
YTeHHE

MaremaTuka

N

K/P

Oxpyxarormi
MHp

N

Mysbika

n30

TexHonorus

dusnyeckas
KYIIbTypa

NINININ

AHTIHACKUNA
SI3BIK




IIpeamerst
yueOHOro
IUIaHa

Kmacc

Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

02.09

03.09

04.09

05.09

06.09

09.09

10.09

11.09

12.09

13.09 | 16.09

17.09

18.09

19.09

20.09

23.09

24.09

25.09

26.09

27.09

30.09

01.10

Pycckuit si3b1k

K/P

JlutepatypHoe
YTEHHUE

MaremaTuka

w

K/P

K/P

Oxpykatoiuit
MUD

w

My3blika

N30

Texuonorus

dusnueckas
KyJlbTypa

WwWwwlw

AHTITHICKUH
SI3BIK

IIpeameTsl
y4eOHOro
IIaHa

Knacc

Hatbl 1 yeTBepTH

02.10

03.10

04.10

07.10

08.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

14.10 | 15.10

16.10

17.10

18.10

21.10

22.10

23.10

24.10

25.10

Pycckuii 361k

K/P

JlutepatypHoe
YTeHHE

MaremaTuka

w

K/P

Oxpyxarommi
MHp

w

Mysbika

N30

TexHonorus

dusnyeckas
KYIIbTypa

W W ww

AHTIHMiCKui
SI3BIK

K/P




IIpenmersl
Kiacc
yl;ef;(;m Hatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10
Pycckuit 361 4 K/P
JlutepaTypHoe 4
YTCHUE
MaremaTuka 4 K/P K/P
Oxpyxaromui 4
MUp
My3blika 4
n30 4
TexHonorus 4
dusznyeckas 4
KyJIbTypa
AHrauickuii 4
SA3BIK
OPKCD 4
IIpenmerst
Knace
yff;:;m Hatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10
Pycckuit 361K 4 K/P
JIureparypnoe 4
YTeHUe
MaremaTuka 4 K/P
Oxpyxaromui 4
MUP
My3bika 4
n30 4
Texnonorus 4
Omnyaeckas 4
KyJIbTypa
AHTTHACKAR 4 K/P
SI3BIK
OPKCD 4




IIpenmerst
e6HOTO Kuace
yimaHa Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10
Pycckuit si3b1k
JIureparypa
MaremaTuka 5 K/P
Buomnorus 5
Mys3bika 5
130 5
Texuomorust 5
dusnueckas 5
KyJabTypa
AHTITHACKUH 5 K/P | K/P
A3BIK
OJIHKPH 5
OB3P 5
OO011ecTBO3Ha- 5
HHE
Wndopmarunka 5
I'eorpadus 5




IIpenmersl

y4e0HOro Kiace

— Hartsl 1 yeTBepTH

02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10

Pycckuit 361K 5 K/P
JIureparypa 5
Matemaruka 5 K/P K/P
Buonorus 5

Myz3bika 5

n30 5
TexHomorus 5
Oduznyeckas 5

KyJIbTypa
AHTTTHIACKHN 5 K/P K/P

SI3BIK

OJJHKPH 5

OB3P 5
OO1iecTBO3HA- 5

HUE
Nudopmaruka 5

I'eorpadus 5




IIpenmerst

y4e0HOro Kiace

IaHa Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10

Pycckuit 361 6 K/P
JIureparypa
Matematuka 6

Buonorus 6

Myz3bika 6

N30 6
TexHomorus 6
dusuveckas 6

KyJIbTypa
AHrnmiickuit 6 K/P

SI3BIK

OB3P 6
OO1uiecTBo3HA- 6

HUE
Nudopmaruka 6 K/P
I'eorpadus 6




IIpenmerst
y4e0HOro Kiace

IaHa Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10

Pycckuit si3b1k

Jlutepatypa
Matematuka 6 K/P
Buonorus 6
Myz3bika 6
N30 6
TexHomorus 6
dusuveckas 6
KyJIbTypa

AHrIuiCKui 6 K/P | K/P
SI3BIK

OB3P 6

OOG1ecTBO3HA- 6
HUE

Nudopmaruka 6

I'eorpadus 6




IIpenmersl

y4e0HOro Kiacce
aHa Hatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10
Pycckuit 361K 7 K/P
Jlutepatypa 7
Adredpa 7 K/P
buonorus 7
My3blika 7
n30 7
TexHonorus 7
duznueckas 7
KyJIbTYpa
AHrauickmii 7 K/P K/P
SI3BIK
OB3P 7
OO1iecTBo3HA- 7
HUE
Nudopmaruka 7
I'eomerpus 7
dusznka 7
I'eorpadus 7




IIpenmetst
y4e0HOro Kiace
mana Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10
Pycckuit si3b1k 7
JIureparypa 7
Adredpa 7
buonorus 7
My3blika 7
n30 7
Texuomorust 7
duznueckas 7
KyJIbTypa
AHrIIMAcKun 7
SI3BIK
OB3P 7
OO1uiecTBo3HA- 7
HUE
Nudopmaruka 7
I'eomerpus 7 K/P
dusznka 7
I'eorpadus 7




IIpenmetst
y4e0HOro Kiace
IJIaHa I[aTBI 1 YCTBCPTHU
02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10
Pycckuit 361K 8 K/P
JIureparypa 8
Adredpa 8
Buonorus 8
Myz3bika 8
n30 8
TexHomorus 8
dusuveckas 8
KyJIbTYpa
Xumus 8
AHrnmiickuit 8
SI3BIK
OB3P 8
OO1iecTBO3HA- 8
HUE
Nudopmaruka 8
I'eomerpust 8
Ddusuka 8
I'eorpadus 8




IIpenmetst
y4e0HOro Kiace
mana Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10
Pycckuit 361K 8
JIureparypa 8
Adredpa 8 K/P
Buonorus 8
Myz3bika 8
n30 8
TexHomorus 8
dusuveckas 8
KyJIbTYpa
Xumus 8
AHrnmiickuit 8 K/P
SI3BIK
OB3P 8
OO1iecTBO3HA- 8
HUE
Nudopmaruka 8
I'eomerpust 8
Ddusuka 8 K/P
I'eorpadus 8




IIpenmerst

y4e6HOr0 Kiacce

mana Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09 | 26.09 | 27.09 | 30.09 | 01.10

Pycckuit 361 9 K/P
Jlureparypa 9

Adredpa 9 K/P
Buonorus 9
TexHomorus 9
Ousnueckas 9

KyJabTypa

Xumus 9
AHTITIHACKAT 9

SI3BIK

OB3P 9
OO61ecTBO3HA- 9

HHE
Wundopmarnka 9

I'eomerpust 9

Dduzuka 9 K/P

I'eorpadus 9




IIpenmerst
y4e0HOro Kiace
mana Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10 | 25.10
Pyccknit 361 9
JIureparypa 9
Adredpa 9 K/P
Buonorus 9
TexHomorus 9
Odusnueckas 9
KyJabTypa
Xumus 9
AHTITIHACKAT 9
SI3bIK
OB3P 9
OO1uiecTBo3HA- 9
HUE
Wndopmaruka 9
I'eomerpust 9 K/P
duznka 9 K/P
I'eorpadus 9




IIpenmerst

eOHoro Kiacc
ﬁam Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 07.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 14.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 21.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09
Pyccxwmii si3pik | 10 K/p
Jlureparypa 10 K/P
Adredpa 10
buonorus 10
®dusudeckas 10
KyJabTypa
Xumust 10
AHrIMAcKu 10
SA3BIK
OB3P 10
Oo6mectBo3Ha- | 10
HUEC
Wndopmaruka | 10
I'eomerpust 10
Dduzuka 10 K/P
I'eorpadus 10
BepostHocts | 10

" CTaTUCTUKa




IIpenmerst

yaebHoro Knace Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

fliana 26.09 | 27.09 | 28.09 | 30.09 | 01.10 | 02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 05.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 12.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 19.10
Pycckwmii si3pik | 10 K/P

JIureparypa 10

Adredpa 10 K/P

Buonorus 10 K/P

Dusnueckast 10

KyJbTypa

Xumus 10

AHTITHACKUH 10

SA3BIK

OB3P 10

ObmectBo3na- | 10

HUE

Wndopmaruka | 10

I'eomerpust 10

Dusnka 10 K/P K/P
I'eorpadus 10

BepositHocts | 10

" CTaTUCTHKa




IIpenmerst

yuebHoro Knace Hatel 1 yeTBepTH
flrana 21.10 [ 22.10 [ 23.10 [ 24.10 [ 25.10 | 26.10
Pycckuit s3pix | 10

JIureparypa 10

Adredpa 10

Buonorus 10

Dusnueckast 10

KyJabTypa

Xumus 10

AHTITHACKUH 10

SA3BIK

OB3P 10

Obmectsosna- | 10

HUE

Wndopmaruka | 10

I'eomerpust 10

dusuka 10

I'eorpadus 10

BepostHocts | 10

" CTaTUCTKa




IIpenmetst

yaebHoro Knace Jatel 1 yeTBepTH

frana 02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09 | 07.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 14.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09 | 19.09 | 20.09 | 21.09 | 23.09 | 24.09 | 25.09
Pycckwmii si3pik | 11 K/P
JIureparypa 11 K/P

Adredpa 11

Buonorus 11

dusnueckas 11

KyJIbTypa

Xumust 11

AHrIIMACcKun 11

S3BIK

OB3P 11

OOmiecTBo3Ha- | 11

HHE

WNudopmaruka | 11

I'eomerpus 11

Duzuka 11 K/P

I'eorpadus 11

BeposTHOCTD 11

" CTaTHCTHKa




IIpenmerst

e0HOrO Kiacc
fﬁam Jatel 1 yeTBepTH
26.09 | 27.09 | 28.09 | 30.09 | 01.10 | 02.10 | 03.10 | 04.10 | 05.10 | 07.10 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 12.10 | 14.10 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 19.10
Pycckuit s3pix | 11 K/P
JIureparypa 11
Adredpa 11 K/P
buonorus 11 K/P
duznyeckas 11
KYJIbTypa
Xumus 11
AHrauicknii 11
SI3BIK
OB3P 11
Ob6mectBo3Ha- | 11
HHE
Nudopmaruka | 11
I'eomerpus 11
®duzuka 11 K/P K/P
I'eorpadus 11
BeposTHOCTD 11

" CTaTUCTUKa




IIpenmerst

yuebHoro Knacc Hatel 1 yeTBepTH
fLiana 21.10 [ 22.10 [ 23.10 [ 24.10 [ 25.10 | 26.10
Pycckwmii si3pik | 11

JIureparypa 11

Adredpa 11

Buonorus 11

duznueckas 11

KyJabTypa

Xumust 11

AHTITHACKUH 11

SA3BIK

OB3P 11

ObmectBo3Ha- | 11

HUE

WNudopmaruka | 11

I'eomerpus 11

dusnka 11

I'eorpadus 11
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